T
C
P
 A
T
E
X
 -

by gravity after switching-off. The structured
is made in galvanized steel sheet. In case of
use with silencer, the version of silencer with
lowered pod has to be used.
La controbase garantisce un efficace
ancoraggio al cavedio, tramite la muratura
delle quattro zanche appositamente realizzate.
Manufatto realizzato in robusta lamiera con
predisposto il fissaggio alla base del torrino.
The counter base  ensures an effective
anchorage to the concrete support, through
the fixing of four metal strips suitably designed.
It is made in solid steel with arrangement for
fixing to the fan base.
Code Tipo | Type A B C ØD Kg
1CB3500 CB 35 490 450 30 M8X30 2,8
1CB4000 CB 40 630 600 30 M8X30 3,2
1CB4000 CB 45 630 600 30 M8X30 3,2
1CB5500 CB 50 740 710 30 M10X40 3,6
1CB5500 CB 56 740 710 30 M10X40 3,6
1CB6000 CB 63 900 870 30 M10X40 4,0
1CB6000 CB 75 900 870 30 M10X40 4,0
1CB8000 CB 80 1070 1030 30 M10X40 5,0
1CB8000 CB 90 1070 1030 30 M10X40 5,0
ATTENUAZIONE IN dB PER BANDA DI OTTAVA (Hz)
OCTAVE (Hz) SPECTRUM OF NOISE ATTENUATION IN dB
Tipo | Type 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
GR 35 3 5 9 11 19 20 18 14
GR 40 3 4 8 9 18 15 10 6
GR 45 3 4 8 9 18 15 10 6
GR 50 4 5 11 15 16 12 9 5
GR 56 4 5 11 15 16 12 9 5
GR 63 3 4 5 8 14 9 7 3
GR 75 3 4 5 8 14 9 7 3
GR 80 3 4 5 8 14 9 7 3
GR 90 3 4 5 8 14 9 7 3 Lowered pod
Setto ribassato
Code ( I ) Code ( II ) Tipo
Type
A B B
ribassato
lowered
C D E F G ØH Kg
1SI0350 1SI0457 GR 35 750 650 400 490 450 120 150 50 M8 37
1SI0400 1SI0454 GR 40 750 650 350 640 600 145 250 50 M8 42
1SI0400 1SI0454 GR 45 750 650 350 640 600 145 250 50 M8 42
1SI0560 1SI0458 GR 50 750 650 300 750 710 200 250 50 M10 42
1SI0560 1SI0458 GR 56 750 650 300 750 710 210 250 50 M10 50
1SI0630 1SI0691 GR 63 1000 800 500 920 870 210 400 50 M10 79
1SI0630 1SI0691 GR 75 1000 800 500 920 870 210 400 50 M10 79
1SI0650 1SI0851 GR 80 1000 800 500 1080 1030 980 400 50 M10 89
1SI0850 1SI0851 GR 90 1000 800 500 1080 1030 980 400 50 M10 89
( I ) Versione standard | Standard version   –   ( II ) Versione con setto ribassato | Version with lowered pod

suitable for the installation  of roof fans on flat
covering. This support contains an acoustic
isolation to reduce the noise of the fans at the inlet
side support. Base frame in galvanized steel sheet.
Internally lined with acoustic material.
A
   C
M8
11
0
33
0
   D
   B
Code Tipo | Type A B C D
5PB3500 35 480 450 620 880
5PB4000 40/45 630 600 770 1030
5PB5000 50/56 740 710 880 1140
5PB6300 63/75 910 870 1050 1310
5PB8000 80/90 1070 1030 1210 1470
Dimensioni in mm | Dimensions in mm
Dimensioni in mm | Dimensions in mm
5PL1015 - BA 3x177
5PL1010 - RD